1|
  R
O
TA
RY
  E
N
C

0 - without
1 - with coupling
ORDER EXAMPLES:
1)  A58M-A-1024-05V-A01/W-0
2)  A58B-F-2500-05V-AR01/W-1
3)  A58B-F-2500/500-05V-AR01/W-1
A58 X - X - XXXX/XXXXX - XXX - XXX/X - X
A58C3A58B
A58C
A58C2
Connector type / cable outlet ONC axial RS10 axial C12, C9 axial ONC radial RS10 radial C12, C9 radial Cable axial (ver. A) Cable radial (ver. R) Cable axial-radial (ver. AR)
L1 47 mm 47 mm 47 mm 60 mm 59 mm 59 mm 47 mm 47 mm 49 mm
L2 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 mm -
L3 M24 M14 M23 M24 M14 M23 - - -
Connector type / cable outlet ONC axial RS10 axial C12, C9 axial ONC radial RS10 radial C12, C9 radial Cable axial (ver. A) Cable radial (ver. R) Cable axial-radial (ver. AR)
L1 44.5 mm 44.5 mm 44.5 mm - 56.5 mm 56.5 mm 44.5 mm 44.5 mm 46.5 mm
L2 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 mm -
L3 M24 M14 M23 M24 M14 M23 - - -
Connector type / cable outlet ONC axial RS10 axial C12, C9 axial ONC radial RS10 radial C12, C9 radial Cable axial (ver. A) Cable radial (ver. R) Cable axial-radial (ver. AR)
L1 50 mm 50 mm 50 mm - 62 mm 62 mm 50 mm 50 mm 52 mm
L2 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 mm -
L3 M24 M14 M23 M24 M14 M23 - - -
Connector type / cable outlet ONC axial RS10 axial C12, C9 axial ONC radial RS10 radial C12, C9 radial Cable axial (ver. A) Cable radial (ver. R) Cable axial-radial (ver. AR)
L1 37.5 mm 37.5 mm 37.5 mm - 49.5 mm 49.5 mm 37.5 mm 37.5 mm 39.5 mm
L2 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 mm -
L3 M24 M14 M23 M24 M14 M23 - - -
A
L1±1.00.08 A
Ø
10
-0
.0
1
-0
.0
2
0.03 AC
B
0.08 B
D
Ø6
L2
Cable outlet
version A
Cable outlet
version R
E
L1±1.0
Connector outlet
version CR
L3
L2
Connector outlet
version CA
3x
12
0°
Ø48
M3x5 3x
0.25 C
40°±5°
50°±5°
D E
L1±1.0
Ø
58
Cable outlet
version AR
Ø6
A
19.5 10+1
Ø
36